
Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Medaillenspiegel

Kreis/Bezirk/Land (Landesverband) 2023
Mannschaftswertung - Gewehr

Platz Ve.-Nr. Verein Gold Silber Bronze
1 4160 Sportschützenverein 1957 Tennenbronn e.V. 13 6 0
2 2548 KKSV Heitersheim e.V. 8 1 0
3 2566 Schützengesellschaft Müllheim 1563 e.V. 8 3 1
4 1428 KK-Schützenverein 1932 Durbach 7 0 0
5 1515 SG Dundenheim 1924 e.V. 6 1 0
6 1464 Schützenverein Oberkirch e.V. 5 1 2
7 4160 Sportschützenverein 1957 Tennenbronn e.V. 5 5 1
7 1321 Schützenverein Schartenberg 1921 Eisental 5 5 1
9 2548 KKSV Heitersheim e.V. 5 4 0

10 1321 Schützenverein Schartenberg 1921 Eisental 5 4 1
11 1520 KK-Schützenverein Ettenheim eV 4 3 0
12 1160 Schützengilde 1863 e.V. Kuppenheim 4 1 1
13 2512 KKSV Dattingen 4 0 2
14 2176 KK-Schützenverein Oberprechtal e.V. 4 0 1
15 3169 Schützenverein Schlächtenhaus-Hofen e.V. 3 2 1
16 2569 Schützenverein Münstertal e.V. 3 2 0
17 2566 Schützengesellschaft Müllheim 1563 e.V. 3 1 3
18 1160 Schützengilde 1863 e.V. Kuppenheim 3 1 2
19 5735 Schützenverein 1961 Menningen e.V. 3 1 0
20 5152 Schützenverein Radolfzell e.V. 3 0 1
21 1464 Schützenverein Oberkirch e.V. 3 0 0
21 1264 Schützenverein Forbach 1922 e.V. 3 0 0
21 2112 KK-Schützenverein Buchholz e.V. 3 0 0
24 4118 Sportschützenvereinigung Brigachtal 2 0 0
25 1620 Schützenverein Haslach i. K. e. V. 2 2 1
26 1335 Schützengilde Lauf e.V. 2 1 0
26 3570 SG Tell-Lauchringen 1927 e.V. 2 1 0
26 1428 KK-Schützenverein 1932 Durbach 2 1 0
26 5164 Schützengesellschaft Rielasingen e.V. 2 1 0
26 1570 Schützenverein Oberschopfheim 2 1 0
31 3580 Sportschützengesellschaft Wehr 1925 e.V. 2 0 1
31 1377 Schützengilde "Freischütz" Sasbachwalden e.V. 2 0 1
33 4505 Schützenverein Aasen 1928 e.V. 2 0 0
33 5470 Schützenverein Oberuhldingen e.V. 2 0 0
33 2168 Kleinkaliber-Schützenverein Malterdingen 1961 e.V. 2 0 0
33 1640 Schützengesellschaft Hornberg e.V. 2 0 0
33 5725 SPSV Leibertingen e.V. 2 0 0
33 4540 Schützengemeinschaft Ewattingen-Bonndorf e.V. 2 0 0
33 4565 Sportschützen 1906 e.V. Möhringen 2 0 0
33 1408 KKSV Auenheim e.V. 2 0 0
33 2136 Kleinkaliberschützenverein Freiamt e.V. 2 0 0
42 1148 Schützenverein Hügelsheim e.V. 1 3 0
43 4118 Sportschützenvereinigung Brigachtal 1 0 0
44 2509 SSV Buchenbach1960 e.V. 1 2 1
45 2112 KK-Schützenverein Buchholz e.V. 1 2 0
46 1335 Schützengilde Lauf e.V. 1 1 1
47 4565 Sportschützen 1906 e.V. Möhringen 1 1 0
47 2156 Sportschützenverein Kiechlinsbergen e.V. 1 1 0
47 1208 SV Eichenwald-Balg 1 1 0
47 1620 Schützenverein Haslach i. K. e. V. 1 1 0
47 3575 Schützengesellschaft 1468 Waldshut e.V. 1 1 0
47 1515 SG Dundenheim 1924 e.V. 1 1 0
47 3510 SV Bergöschingen Alpenblick e.V. 1 1 0
47 5765 Schützengesellschaft 1471 Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz 1 1 0
47 1272 Schützenverein 1927 Obertsrot e.V. 1 1 0
47 4136 Schützenverein Schönwald 1 1 0
57 1520 KK-Schützenverein Ettenheim eV 1 0 1
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57 5421 SV Daisendorf 1 0 1
59 5442 Schützenverein Hohenbodman 1 0 0
59 1584 Kleinkaliber Schützenverein  1927 Rust e.V. 1 0 0
59 5477 Schützenverein Salemertal e.V. 1 0 0
59 3130 Schützengesellschaft Haltingen e.V. 1 0 0
59 3109 Schützenverein 1965 Efringen-Kirchen 1 0 0
59 3590 Schützenverein Wittenschwand 1890 e.V. 1 0 0
59 3178 KKSV Tannenkirch 1 0 0
59 4580 Sportschützenverein Rötenbach e.V. 1 0 0
59 2584 KKSV St. Wilhelm 1934 e.V. 1 0 0
59 1370 Schützenverein 'Hubertus' Ottersweier e.V. 1 0 0
59 5452 SV Montfort Immenstaad-Kippenhausen e.V. 1 0 0
59 3505 Schützenverein Albbruck-Kiesenbach 1 0 0
59 5456 Schützenverein Kluftern e.V. 1 0 0
59 1296 Schützenverein Weisenbach 1922 e.V. 1 0 0
73 2172 Sportschützenverein Niederhausen e.V. 0 0 0
74 5184 Sport-Schützen-Verein Steißlingen e.V. 0 2 0
74 2524 Freiburger Wurftaubenschützen e.V. 0 2 0
76 1190 Schützenverein Steinmauern 0 1 2
76 1404 Schützenverein Appenweier e.V. 0 1 2
78 1363 Sportschützenverein Oberachern e.V. 0 1 1
78 2168 Kleinkaliber-Schützenverein Malterdingen 1961 e.V. 0 1 1
80 4154 Schützenverein Tannheim 0 1 0
80 2581 Sportschützenverein St. Peter e.V. 0 1 0
80 2545 SSV Gundelfingen 1925 e.V. 0 1 0
80 3145 Schützengesellschaft 1816 Kandern 0 1 0
80 1456 Sportschützenverein Leutesheim e.V. 0 1 0
80 4540 Schützengemeinschaft Ewattingen-Bonndorf e.V. 0 1 0
80 1535 Schützenverein Kippenheim e.V. 0 1 0
80 1436 Schützenverein Goldscheuer e.V. 0 1 0
80 1172 SV Edelweiß e.V. Plittersdorf 0 1 0
80 5176 SSV Widerhold Singen e.V. 0 1 0
80 1660 Schützenverein Schiltach u.U.e.V. 0 1 0
80 5765 Schützengesellschaft 1471 Pfullendorf/Aach-Linz 0 1 0
80 5407 Schützenverein Bermatingen 1926 e.V. 0 1 0
80 1106 Schützenclub Au am Rhein e.V. 0 1 0
80 5108 Kleinkaliber Schützenverein Bohlingen e.V. 0 1 0
80 4570 Schützengesellschaft Neustadt 1823 e.V. 0 1 0
80 2172 Sportschützenverein Niederhausen e.V. 0 1 0
80 3565 Schützengesellschaft 1861 e.V. Tiengen 0 1 0
80 4550 Schützengesellschaft 1554 Hüfingen e.V. 0 1 0
80 5720 KK-Schützenverein Herdwangen 0 1 0
80 1480 Ortenberger Schützengesellschaft von 1559 0 1 0
80 2569 Schützenverein Münstertal e.V. 0 1 0
80 4570 Schützengesellschaft Neustadt 1823 e.V. 0 1 0
80 2192 Schützengesellschaft 1898 Simonswäldertal e.V 0 1 0
80 1240 SV Baden-Baden Oostal 1905 e.V. 0 1 0
80 2536 Schützenverein St. Georgen i.Brsg 1911 e.V. 0 1 0
80 4160 Sportschützenverein 1957 Tennenbronn e.V. 0 1 0

107 1106 Schützenclub Au am Rhein e.V. 0 0 1
108 5735 Schützenverein 1961 Menningen e.V. 0 0 2
109 1148 Schützenverein Hügelsheim e.V. 0 0 1
109 5152 Schützenverein Radolfzell e.V. 0 0 1
109 1540 SMV Kippenheimweiler e.V. 0 0 1
109 2524 Freiburger Wurftaubenschützen e.V. 0 0 1
109 1640 Schützengesellschaft Hornberg e.V. 0 0 1
109 1264 Schützenverein Forbach 1922 e.V. 0 0 1
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109 1584 Kleinkaliber Schützenverein  1927 Rust e.V. 0 0 1
109 2548 KKSV Heitersheim e.V. 0 0 1
109 2176 KK-Schützenverein Oberprechtal e.V. 0 0 1
109 5720 KK-Schützenverein Herdwangen 0 0 1
109 5428 SV Deggenhausertal e.V. 0 0 1
109 4154 Schützenverein Tannheim 0 0 1
109 1412 KKSV  Berghaupten e.V. 0 0 1
109 1575 SV Geroldseck Reichenbach 0 0 1
109 3535 Schützenverein 1926 e.V. Laufenburg/Baden 0 0 1
109 1370 Schützenverein 'Hubertus' Ottersweier e.V. 0 0 1
109 5705 Schützenverein Altheim/Thalheim e.V. 0 0 1
109 1384 Schützenverein Bosenstein Seebach e.V. 0 0 1
109 5172 Schützengesellschaft Singen 04 0 0 1
109 2132 Schützengesellschaft 1648 Endingen 0 0 1
109 1588 Sportschützenverein Hubertus Seelbach e.V. 0 0 1
109 5725 SPSV Leibertingen e.V. 0 0 1
131 1442 Sportschützengemeinschaft Hohberg 0 0 0
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